

Bid Tab - Quote 24 WaterStation 1 - Communications

PROJECT: <i>Water Station #1 - Package #1 - Communications</i>			Global Telecomm Engineering		Mill Plain Electric		Design Electric Inc		Northeast Electric, LLC		Haskin Electric Inc	
QUOTE OPENING: <i>September 10, 2015</i>			1851 Central Place South Ste. 10 Kent, WA 98030 253-854-0504		6000 NE 88th St. Suite B-105 Vancouver, WA 98665 360-574-7265		PO Box 821616 Vancouver, WA 98682 360-885-0058		7004 Green Mountain Rd Woodland, WA 98674 360-225-7004		5317 NE St. Johns Rd, Ste. C Vancouver, WA 98661 360-735-0898	
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: <i>\$225,000 - \$250,000</i>												
<i>Items with Unit Price Bid</i>	<i>Approx. Qty</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total Price</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total Price</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total Price</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total Price</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total Price</i>
Mobilization	1.00	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Trench Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction	850.00	LF	\$ 51.00	\$ 43,350.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 63,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 29,750.00	\$ 81.76	\$ 69,496.00
Trench Safety System (Minimum Bid \$1 per Linear Foot)	850.00	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 4,675.00
Crushed Surfacing Base Course (1 ¼-inch minus)	40.00	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 143.75	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 398.75	\$ 15,950.00
HMA for Pavement Repair CL ½" PG 64-22	2.00	TON	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,162.00	\$ 2,324.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00
Topsoil A	60.00	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 57.50	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,300.00
Seeding and Mulching	850.00	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 3,272.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,975.00
St. John's Booster Pump Station Work	1.00	LS	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,034.00	\$ 2,034.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00
Cement Concrete Sidewalk Restoration	3.00	SY	\$ 275.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 533.00	\$ 1,599.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 2,550.00
Communications Hand hole	4.00	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,425.00	\$ 25,700.00	\$ 3,716.00	\$ 14,864.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,825.00	\$ 7,300.00
Power Manhole	2.00	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,925.00	\$ 13,850.00	\$ 5,973.00	\$ 11,946.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00
Pad Mounted Switch Vault	1.00	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,365.00	\$ 6,365.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Duct Bank Section 4A	181.00	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 8,145.00	\$ 33.50	\$ 6,063.50	\$ 33.75	\$ 6,108.75	\$ 110.00	\$ 19,910.00	\$ 28.32	\$ 5,125.92
Duct Bank Section 4A2	30.00	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 8.70	\$ 261.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00
Duct Bank Section 4B	33.00	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 1,551.00	\$ 41.33	\$ 1,363.89	\$ 170.00	\$ 5,610.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,650.00
Duct Bank Section 4B2	12.00	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 324.00	\$ 11.66	\$ 139.92	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 363.33	\$ 4,359.96
Duct Bank Section 4B3	7.00	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 231.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 301.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 545.71	\$ 3,819.97
Duct Bank Section 4B4	15.00	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 9.20	\$ 138.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 1,020.00
Duct Bank Section 4C	125.00	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 53.80	\$ 6,725.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,500.00
Duct Bank Section 4C2	88.00	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 3,696.00	\$ 46.60	\$ 4,100.80	\$ 110.00	\$ 9,680.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,320.00
Duct Bank Section 4C3	17.00	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 561.00	\$ 19.12	\$ 325.04	\$ 130.00	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 3,910.00
Duct Bank Section 4C4	74.00	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,330.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 2,516.00	\$ 21.40	\$ 1,583.60	\$ 140.00	\$ 10,360.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,110.00
Duct Bank Section 4D	223.00	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 10,035.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 14,941.00	\$ 50.83	\$ 11,335.09	\$ 170.00	\$ 37,910.00	\$ 179.37	\$ 39,999.51
Duct Bank Section 4D2	41.00	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,845.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 2,009.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 266.50	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 97.93	\$ 4,015.13
Loose Tube Fiber Optic Cable (24 FO)	1080.00	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 5.87	\$ 6,339.60	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,240.00
Fiber Distribution Unit and Splice Tray	1.00	LS	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,651.00	\$ 4,651.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
Fiber Optic Communication Cable Testing	1.00	LS	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,906.00	\$ 2,906.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
Erosion Control Measures- All Required	1.00	LS	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
Temporary Erosion and Sediment Control (TESC) Plan – All Requ	1.00	LS	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Spill Prevention, Control, and Countermeasures (SPCC) Plan	1.00	LS	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Project Temporary Traffic Control – All Required	1.00	LS	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
Subtotal				\$ 117,415.00		\$ 204,209.00		\$ 208,128.19		\$231,705.00		\$ 233,066.49
8.4% WA State Sales Tax				\$ 9,862.86		\$ 17,153.56		\$ 17,482.77		\$ 19,463.22		\$ 19,577.59
GRAND TOTAL				\$ 127,277.86		\$ 221,362.56		\$ 225,610.96		\$251,168.22		\$ 252,644.08